Gruppenmeisterschaft 2016
kantonaler Final Frauenfeld 4.06.2016

Einzelrangliste Feld D
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RAIFFEISEN

o
N

Total

287
287
284
282
282
282
281
281
281
281
280
280
279
279
279
279
279
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
278
277
277
277
277
277
277
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
275
275
275

R.1

139
145
145
140
140
145
138
140
142
143
140
141
136
139
140
143
144
137
138
138
139
139
140
140
142
135
136
137
138
140
142
135
137
137
138
138
139
139
142
137
138
138
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R. 2

148
142
139
142
142
137
143
141
139
138
140
139
143
140
139
136
135
141
140
140
139
139
138
138
136
142
141
140
139
137
135
141
139
139
138
138
137
137
134
138
137
137

Name

Grob

Heierli
Hartmann
Muralt
Tschann
Baumann
Rupp
Meier
Kressibucher
Horisberger
Meier

Vogt

Brischweiler

Schmied
Heierli
Staub
Baumann
Mauerhofer
Hut

Feuz

Hitz

Meienberger

Cavegn
Hugentobler
Roth
Oswald
Briihlmann
Sager
Kernen
Meier
Schmied
Dietrich
Signer
Goldinger
Midller
Spuhler
Neuhauser
Hohl

Isler
Straub
Miller
Lengweiler

Vorname

Roy
Michael
Glnter
Robert
Stefan
Peter
Hanspeter
Andreas
Julian
Martin
Marco
Daniel
Kurt
Roger
Martina
Leo
Maja
Walter
Stefan
Andrea
Sarina
Fridolin
Lorenz
Ernst
Urs

Edi
Beat
Karl
Hanspeter
Erich
Remo
Andreas
Bruno
Monika
Alois
Beatrix
Susanne
Rolf
Reto
Martin
Urs
Ruedi

Jg.

1993
1988
1968
1955
1987
1944
1965
1962
1992
1993
1973
1965
1954
1978
1990
1953
1964
1950
1970
1973
2000
1952
1945
1963
1965
1945
1967
1965
1956
1980
1979
1977
1944
1959
1956
1967
1962
1982
1966
1991
1952
1965

Einzelrangliste Feld D

5

Thurgauer

o£8 %)

Kantonalschiitzenverband !;

Waffe

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Verein

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Mauren-Berg SG
Oberneunforn FSG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Bissegg SG

Aadorf VS

Pfyn SG

Mammern FS
Fischingen SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Lustdorf SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Bissegg SG

Illhart SG

Mauren-Berg SG
Salenstein MS
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Thundorf SG

Biirglen SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Mauren-Berg SG
Ermatingen SG

Sulgen SG

Biirglen SG

Sulgen SG

Sulgen SG

Mammern FS

Illhart SG

Lustdorf SG
Wigoltingen SV
Gachnang TBS

Lengwil SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Gachnang TBS

Pfyn SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Kiimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Frauenfeld SSG
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

RAIFFEISEN

275
275
275
275
275
275
274
274
274
274
274
274
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
273
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
270
270
270
270

138
139
139
139
140
140
134
134
135
137
139
141
134
134
135
136
137
137
138
139
140
141
133
134
134
135
135
135
135
136
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
139
133
134
134
134
135
136
137
139
139
141
131
134
134
134
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137
136
136
136
135
135
140
140
139
137
135
133
139
139
138
137
136
136
135
134
133
132
139
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
138
137
137
137
136
135
134
132
132
130
139
136
136
136

Gerber
Heider
Nef
Frei
Knopfel

Grubenmann

Kohler
Burkhart
Scheuber
Merz
Krattiger
Staheli
Ritschard

Rawcliffe-King

Ruegg
Zingg
Herzog
Wagner

Burgermeister

Lang
Hagen
Rietmann
Schefer
Wattinger
Ess

Buchenhorner

Fuchs
Emmerlich
Kappeler
Haldenstein
Ruckstuhl
Ruegg
Schefer
Oettli

Stutz
Imhof

von Kanel-Meier

Windlin
Greminger
Catrina
Stadelmann
Hartmann
Schnyder
Badertscher
Berger
Kernen
Bigler
Tschannen
Brandli
Lauchenauer
Brandes
Schiirch

Andreas
Kurt
Ueli
Gebhard
Walter
Max
Daniel
Daniel
Roger
Stefan
Dominic
Peter
Jorg
Paul
Anton
Hans
Hans
Markus
Konrad
Hansjorg
Elias
Urs
Stefan
René
Martin
Erwin
Paul
Christian
Markus
Bruno
Diego
Peter K.
Beat
Jean
Werner
Rosmarie
Ingrid
Patrick
Hermann
Roman
Guido
Willi
Bruno
Urs
Lukas
Peter
Hermann
Ernst
Mike
Ernst
Markus
David

1974
1947
1953
1956
1952
1957
1945
1984
1975
1985
1996
1951
1959
1970
1951
1951
1950
1965
1938
1948
1973
1963
1972
1957
1958
1954
1961
1962
1981
1963
1952
1955
1971
1945
1957
1970
1978
1966
1954
1957
1963
1964
1962
1960
1950
1947
1953
1950
1972
1949
1954
1985

Einzelrangliste Feld D

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90

Schoénholzerswilen Schiitzen
Aadorf VS
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Birwinken-Happerswil SG
Uesslingen FSG
Bussnang Schiitzen
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Raperswilen SG

Bissegg SG

Lustdorf SG
Raperswilen SG
Wigoltingen SV
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Braunau SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Pfyn SG

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Gachnang TBS
Mammern FS
Uesslingen FSG
Lustdorf SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Mammern FS
Barenmos Schiitzen
Raperswilen SG
Oberneunforn FSG
Marwil SV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Lustdorf SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Bussnang Schiitzen
Wigoltingen SV

Biirglen SG

Mammern FS

Horn SV

Bussnang Schiitzen
Marwil SV
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Raperswilen SG

Lengwil SG

Thundorf SG
Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS
Kreuzlingen SV
Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS
Lengwil SG
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Kreuzlingen SV
Thundorf SG
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95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

RAIFFEISEN

270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
266
266
266
266

135
135
136
137
137
137
138
141
141
129
129
132
132
133
134
134
135
135
135
136
136
136
137
139
130
131
132
133
134
134
135
135
139
140
130
131
131
131
132
132
132
132
133
134
136
136
139
141
129
130
132
133
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135
135
134
133
133
133
132
129
129
140
140
137
137
136
135
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
130
138
137
136
135
134
134
133
133
129
128
137
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
134
133
131
131
128
126
137
136
134
133

Brauchli Patric
Rimensberger Ralph
Kradolfer Arlette
Gremli Eugen
Bilger Marc
Herzog Adrian
Plebani Gian-Fadri
Schmidlin Erich
Meier Emil
Martin Christoph
Gerber Yvonne
Sauter Otto
Kabler Andreas
Loffel Daniel
Staub Adrian
Koch Valentin
Wyss Markus
Hirschi Hans
Schleiss Guido
Bader Roman
Keller Andreas
Hattenschwiler-RaitSandra
Franz Lis
Goldinger Mathias
Gremlich Kurt
Sticheli Beat
Schaltegger Elias
Herzog Marcel
Schatti Martin
Schiirch Jean-Claude
Haberlin Adrian
Hauptli Andy
Althaus Max
Schwitter Mathias
Trachsler Martin
Weber Ruedi
Iseli Werner
Baumann Marcel
Sacchet Bruno
Bommeli Martin
Imhof Erwin
Widler Paul
Kapusta Heinz
Marti Walter
Odermatt Paul
Zwicker Paul
Schneider Richard
Bieri Hansjorg
Signer Erwin
Bucher Niklaus
Hilzinger Otto
Schneider Urs

1996
1983
1955
1946
1973
1978
1952
1939
1952
1979
1978
1942
1965
1967
1991
1994
1945
1964
1966
1958
1962
1983
1948
1981
1974
1966
1993
1961
1962
1983
1996
1971
1947
1945
1966
1954
1963
1978
1946
1949
1951
1961
1953
1978
1956
1958
1963
1962
1963
1972
1951
1958

Einzelrangliste Feld D

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Mauren-Berg SG

Biirglen SG

Mauren-Berg SG
Kreuzlingen SV
Fischingen SG
Weinfelden SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Frauenfeld SSG
Mammern FS

Biirglen SG
Schoénholzerswilen Schiitzen
Barenmos Schiitzen
Gachnang TBS
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Salenstein MS

Lustdorf SG

Weinfelden SG
Schoénholzerswilen Schiitzen
Oberneunforn FSG
Wigoltingen SV
Birwinken-Happerswil SG
Mdllheim SV
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Raperswilen SG
Salenstein MS

Lustdorf SG

Raperswilen SG
Schoénholzerswilen Schiitzen
Thundorf SG

Lustdorf SG
Mauren-Berg SG
Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS
Weinfelden SG
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Frauenfeld SSG
Salenstein MS

Marwil SV

Sulgen SG

Ermatingen SG
Kreuzlingen SV

Bussnang Schiitzen
Gachnang TBS
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Fischingen SG

Horn SV
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Raperswilen SG
Thundorf SG

Uesslingen FSG
Gachnang TBS
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

RAIFFEISEN

266
266
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
263
263
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
261
261
261
261
261
261
261
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
259
259
259
259

135
137
125
128
128
129
131
131
133
133
135
135
138
128
129
130
131
131
133
133
133
133
133
133
129
130
129
130
130
131
131
131
133
134
126
128
128
130
131
134
141
128
130
131
133
134
134
134
126
127
130
132
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131
129
140
137
137
136
134
134
132
132
130
130
127
136
135
134
133
133
131
131
131
131
131
131
134
133
133
132
132
131
131
131
129
128
135
133
133
131
130
127
120
132
130
129
127
126
126
126
133
132
129
127

Anderes
Zellweger
Koradi
Heider
Elten-Knopfel
Bar
Bissegger
Schnelli
Raschle
Gmiur

Orvati
Hofstetter
Staheli
Wyssmann
Tschanen
Furrer
Vetsch
Brunschwiler
Staheli
Meier
Berner
Meienberger
Blaser

Rusch
Nageli

Ott
Dickenmann
Dahler
Scherb

Wirz

Bischof
Diener
Brunschwiler
Schweizer
Frei

Burgi
Zihlmann
Hinder
Schmied
Hofstetter
Sprenger
Schafli
Schénholzer
Schmid-Meier
Laubli
Weidmann
Keller
Schmid
Hutterli
Seiler
Herzog
Steiner

Urs
Ueli
Max
Marco
Susi
Rudolf
Eugen
Stefan
Hans
Paul
Ruedi
Andreas
Erich
Silvio
Christian
Monika
Peter
Conny
Charly
Brigitte
Markus
Thomas
Stefan
Fabian
Hansjorg
Joel
Hans
Patricia
Heinz
Monika
Markus
Marion
Josef
Damian
Christof
Kurt
Erich
Stefan
Robert
Markus
Andreas
Remo
Hans
Liselotte
Walter
Walter
Armin
Oliver
Kurt
Thomas
Meinrad
Siegfried

1975
1945
1953
1945
1962
1953
1953
1980
1947
1965
1957
1978
1960
1989
1946
1972
1934
1969
1948
1956
1965
1966
1982
1994
1955
1997
1957
1962
1968
1943
1971
1990
1951
1989
1961
1946
1956
1968
1941
1977
1985
1982
1952
1984
1938
1947
1959
1983
1947
1981
1966
1956

Einzelrangliste Feld D

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

Illhart SG
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Oberneunforn FSG
Aadorf VS

Wigoltingen SV
Birwinken-Happerswil SG
Wigoltingen SV

lllhart SG

Ermatingen SG
Gachnang TBS
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Braunau SG

Lustdorf SG

Millheim SV

Lustdorf SG

Frauenfeld SSG
Thundorf SG
Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS
Braunau SG
Egnach-Romanshorn SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Bussnang Schiitzen
Fischingen SG

Aadorf VS

Basadingen FSV
Uesslingen FSG
Mammern FS
Birwinken-Happerswil SG
Aadorf VS
Oberneunforn FSG
Matzingen-Stettfurt SG
Fischingen SG
Schoénholzerswilen Schiitzen
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Basadingen FSV
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Frauenfeld SSG
Braunau SG

Bissegg SG

Pfyn SG

Sulgen SG

Mammern FS
Weinfelden SG
Wigoltingen SV
Thundorf SG
Basadingen FSV
Mauren-Berg SG
Marwil SV

Millheim SV
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

259
259
259
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
257
257
257
257
257
256
256
256
255
255
255
255
253
253
253
252
252
251
251
251
251
251
250
250
249
248
247
246
246
244
239
237

133
134
135
123
127
127
129
132
134
137
121
127
128
128
130
119
125
129
121
127
130
133
127
131
136
127
133
118
124
126
127
127
118
126
126
120
119
116
119
126
108
129

126
125
124
135
131
131
129
126
124
121
136
130
129
129
127
137
131
127
134
128
125
122
126
122
117
125
119
133
127
125
124
124
132
124
123
128
128
130
127
118
131
108

Allenspach
Tobler
Senn
Sennhauser
Brauchli
Frei
Stettler
Nef
Forster
Bachtiger
Gubler
Fietz
Gubler
Siegwart
Meierhofer
Keller
Jordi
Bolliger
Herzog
Bieri
Rickenmann
Weber
Birrer
Breitler
Zbinden
Staheli
Willi
Schmid

Ess

Zaugg
Brand
Greminger
Heini

Meyenberger

Pfister

Lithi

Kuratli
Holdener
Kaiser
Hofstetter
Hugentobler

Meyenberger

Marc
Stefan
Roman
Miche
Kurt
Hans
Martin
Walter
Roland
Paul
Kaspar
Andreas
Ueli
Armin
Daniel
Hans
René
Mike
Beat
Ernst
René
René
Marcel
Jorg
Ramon
Dominik
Hans
Manuel
Erwin
Walter
Josef
Erwin
Hanspeter
Michele
Paul
Philipp
Emil
Patrick
Franz
Hansruedi
Fritz
Manuel

1974
1974
1986
1972
1952
1957
1952
1964
1966
1945
1963
1977
1949
1949
1964
1948
1955
2000
1979
1961
1960
1948
1974
1956
1987
1986
1939
1987
1940
1949
1939
1965
1965
1989
1946
1991
1957
1994
1956
1951
1952
1992

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Kar

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Lengwil SG
Birwinken-Happerswil SG
Horn SV

Ermatingen SG
Weinfelden SG
Millheim SV

Bissegg SG

Thundorf SG
Barenmos Schiitzen
Millheim SV
Gachnang TBS
Raperswilen SG
Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS
Mammern FS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Gachnang TBS

Horn SV

Salenstein MS

Pfyn SG

Raperswilen SG
Thundorf SG
Ermatingen SG
Barenmos Schiitzen
Basadingen FSV
Wigoltingen SV
Raperswilen SG
Marwil SV
Basadingen FSV
Barenmos Schiitzen
lllhart SG

Lengwil SG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Uesslingen FSG
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG
Mammern FS
Thundorf SG
Wigoltingen SV
Wigoltingen SV

Horn SV

Braunau SG
Gachnang TBS
Lanterswil-Friltschen SG

RAIFFEISEN
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Einzelrangliste Feld D

4.06.2016 - WINFIRE-ISSF
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